Releases - December 3, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

146244
020155
272767
129949
273095
140494
270285
207244
242917
271150
168705
230584
247828
251731
199996
273118

Curtis
Fields
Lee
Jarrett
Samples
Simmons
Menning
Parnell
Allison
Skaggs
Ford
Ooten
Bloomfield
Carnes
Lambirth
Hubbard

Glenn
Herman
Scott
Kindrick
LaMeasha
Gregory
Taylor
Joseph
John
Kimberly
Melanie
Jesse
Jason
James
Jovanny
Kevin

D

C
Cecil

K
L
T

Raymond
Maurice

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Harlan County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Larue County Jail
Barren County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Campbell County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex

Breckinridge County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Graves County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Mason County Det. Cntr
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Oldham County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



