DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
146244	Curtis	Glenn		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
020155	Fields	Herman		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272767	Lee	Scott		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
129949	Jarrett	Kindrick		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Larue County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
273095	Samples	LaMeasha		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
140494	Simmons	Gregory	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270285	Menning	Taylor		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207244	Parnell	Joseph	С	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242917	Allison	John	Cecil	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271150	Skaggs	Kimberly		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class B (10 - 20 years)
168705	Ford	Melanie	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230584	Ooten	Jesse	L	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
247828	Bloomfield	Jason		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251731	Carnes	James	T	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199996	Lambirth	Jovanny	Raymond	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Oldham County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273118	Hubbard	Kevin	Maurice	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)